KP组合柜系列
KP combined cabinet series
A3文件夹/限位器
A3 folder/stopper
方管角塞
Corner of square
九折型材框架
Nine broken proximate

序号
No.
柜体订货号(RAL7032)
Order number
of cabinet body
(RAL7032)
侧板订货号(RAL7032)
Order number of side
plate (RAL7032)
柜体订货号(RAL7035)
Order number
of cabinet body
(RAL7035)
侧板订货号(RAL7035)
Order number of side
plate (RAL7035)
宽
Width
高
Height
深
Depth
1 KP601840002 KP1840002 KP601840005 KP1840005 600 1800 400
2 KP801840002 KP1840002 KP801840005 KP1840005 800 1800 400
3 KP101840002 KP1840002 KP101840005 KP1840005 1000 1800 400
4 KP121840002 KP1840002 KP121840005 KP1840005 1200 1800 400
5 KP601850002 KP1850002 KP601850005 KP1850005 600 1800 500
6 KP801850002 KP1850002 KP801850005 KP1850005 800 1800 500
7 KP121850002 KP1850002 KP121850005 KP1850005 1200 1800 500
8 KP601860002 KP1860002 KP601860005 KP1860005 600 1800 600
9 KP801860002 KP1860002 KP801860005 KP1860005 800 1800 600
10 KP121860002 KP1860002 KP121860005 KP1860005 1200 1800 600
11 KP602040002 KP2040002 KP602040005 KP2040005 600 2000 400
12 KP802040002 KP2040002 KP802040005 KP2040005 800 2000 400
13 KP122040002 KP2040002 KP122040005 KP2040005 1200 2000 400
14 KP602050002 KP2050002 KP602050005 KP2050005 600 2000 500
15 KP802050002 KP2050002 KP802050005 KP2050005 800 2000 500
16 KP102050002 KP2050002 KP102050005 KP2050005 1000 2000 500
17 KP122050002 KP2050002 KP122050005 KP2050005 1200 2000 500
18 KP602060002 KP2060002 KP602060005 KP2060005 600 2000 600
19 KP802060002 KP2060002 KP802060005 KP2060005 800 2000 600
20 KP102060002 KP2060002 KP102060005 KP2060005 1000 2000 600
21 KP122060002 KP2060002 KP122060005 KP2060005 1200 2000 600
22 KP602080002 KP2080002 KP602080005 KP2080005 600 2000 800
23 KP802080002 KP2080002 KP802080005 KP2080005 800 2000 800
24 KP122080002 KP2080002 KP122080005 KP2080005 1200 2000 800
25 KP602260002 KP2260002 KP602260005 KP2260005 600 2200 600
26 KP802260002 KP2260002 KP802260005 KP2260005 800 2200 600
27 KP122260002 KP2260002 KP122260005 KP2260005 1200 2200 600
43 44
www.haofuman.com021-51860816 021-23010241
2 2
BKP不锈钢组合柜系列
BKP stainless steel combined cabinet series
KP组合柜系列
KP combined cabinet series